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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201907010002
34300

07/01/2019
12:32:38

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

WOODS
EDWARD A

38 70 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:70
Sub:BAILEYS
ADDITION TO
ROBERTA

201907010002
34300

07/01/2019
12:32:38

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

WOODS
EDWARD A

Sec:6 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201907010002
34300

07/01/2019
12:32:38

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

WOODS
EDWARD A

Other:SEE
INST

201907230002
61860

07/23/2019
12:55:10

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

DAVENPORT
LLOYD E

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201907230002
61860

07/23/2019
12:55:10

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

DAVENPORT
LLOYD E

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201910150003
79420

10/15/2019
09:46:42

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

26 138 Lot#:5 Book:26
Pg:138
Sub:JOHNSON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT
MAP

201910150003
79420

10/15/2019
09:46:42

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201910150003
79420

10/15/2019
09:46:42

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201910160003
80630

10/16/2019
08:01:06

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VERTICAL
BRIDGE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

3 9 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:A J
GREFENKAMP
S SURVEY OF
BUCK CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION

201910160003
80630

10/16/2019
08:01:06

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VERTICAL
BRIDGE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

3 9 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:A J
GREFENKAMP
S SURVEY OF
BUCK CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION



201910160003
80630

10/16/2019
08:01:06

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VERTICAL
BRIDGE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201911120004
19040

11/12/2019
11:37:52

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

HAYWORTH
DARTHY

Other:SEE
INST

201907010002
34300

07/01/2019
12:32:38

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

WOODS
EDWARD A

38 70 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:70
Sub:BAILEYS
ADDITION TO
ROBERTA

201907010002
34300

07/01/2019
12:32:38

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

WOODS
EDWARD A

38 70 Lot#:4 Book:38
Pg:70
Sub:BAILEYS
ADDITION TO
ROBERTA

201907010002
34300

07/01/2019
12:32:38

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

WOODS
EDWARD A

38 70 Lot#:3 Book:38
Pg:70
Sub:BAILEYS
ADDITION TO
ROBERTA

201907020002
38310

07/02/2019
04:03:27

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

26 138 Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:138
Sub:JOHNSON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201907020002
38310

07/02/2019
04:03:27

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

26 138 Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:138
Sub:JOHNSON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201907020002
38310

07/02/2019
04:03:27

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

26 138 Lot#:5 Book:26
Pg:138
Sub:JOHNSON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201907020002
38310

07/02/2019
04:03:27

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

26 138 Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:138
Sub:JOHNSON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201907020002
38310

07/02/2019
04:03:27

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

26 138 Lot#:4 Book:26
Pg:138
Sub:JOHNSON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201907020002
38310

07/02/2019
04:03:27

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201907020002
38310

07/02/2019
04:03:27

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201909250003
50350

09/25/2019
12:38:58

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

M & R
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201909250003
50350

09/25/2019
12:38:58

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

M & R
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201910150003
79420

10/15/2019
09:46:42

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

26 138 Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:138
Sub:JOHNSON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT
MAP

201910150003
79420

10/15/2019
09:46:42

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

26 138 Lot#:4 Book:26
Pg:138
Sub:JOHNSON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT
MAP

201910150003
79420

10/15/2019
09:46:42

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

26 138 Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:138
Sub:JOHNSON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT
MAP

201910150003
79420

10/15/2019
09:46:42

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

26 138 Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:138
Sub:JOHNSON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT
MAP

201910150003
79420

10/15/2019
09:46:42

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID L W

Other:SEE
INST

201910160003
80630

10/16/2019
08:01:06

NEW
CINGULAR
WIRELESS
PCS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VERTICAL
BRIDGE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Other:SEE
INST


