Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201907010002 34300	07/01/2019 12:32:38	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	WOODS EDWARD A			38	70		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:70 Sub:BAILEYS ADDITION TO ROBERTA
201907010002 34300	07/01/2019 12:32:38	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	WOODS EDWARD A						Sec:6 Twn:24N Rng:13E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201907010002 34300	07/01/2019 12:32:38	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	WOODS EDWARD A						Other:SEE INST
201907230002 61860	07/23/2019 12:55:10	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	DAVENPORT LLOYD E						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201907230002 61860	07/23/2019 12:55:10	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	DAVENPORT LLOYD E						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201910150003 79420	10/15/2019 09:46:42	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W			26	138		Lot#:5 Book:26 Pg:138 Sub:JOHNSON FAMILY SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT MAP
201910150003 79420	10/15/2019 09:46:42	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
201910150003 79420	10/15/2019 09:46:42	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W						Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201910160003 80630	10/16/2019 08:01:06	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VERTICAL BRIDGE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			3	9		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:A J GREFENKAMP S SURVEY OF BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS SUBDIVISION
201910160003 80630	10/16/2019 08:01:06	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VERTICAL BRIDGE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			3	9		Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:A J GREFENKAMP S SURVEY OF BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS SUBDIVISION

201910160003 80630	10/16/2019 08:01:06	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VERTICAL BRIDGE DEVELOPMEN T LLC				Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201911120004 19040	11/12/2019 11:37:52	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	HAYWORTH DARTHY				Other:SEE INST
201907010002 34300	07/01/2019 12:32:38	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	WOODS EDWARD A		38	70	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:70 Sub:BAILEYS ADDITION TO ROBERTA
201907010002 34300	07/01/2019 12:32:38	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	WOODS EDWARD A		38	70	Lot#:4 Book:38 Pg:70 Sub:BAILEYS ADDITION TO ROBERTA
201907010002 34300	07/01/2019 12:32:38	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	WOODS EDWARD A		38	70	Lot#:3 Book:38 Pg:70 Sub:BAILEYS ADDITION TO ROBERTA
201907020002 38310	07/02/2019 04:03:27	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W		26	138	Lot#:2 Book:26 Pg:138 Sub:JOHNSON FAMILY SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201907020002 38310	07/02/2019 04:03:27	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W		26	138	Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:138 Sub:JOHNSON FAMILY SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201907020002 38310	07/02/2019 04:03:27	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W		26	138	Lot#:5 Book:26 Pg:138 Sub:JOHNSON FAMILY SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201907020002 38310	07/02/2019 04:03:27	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W		26	138	Lot#:3 Book:26 Pg:138 Sub:JOHNSON FAMILY SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201907020002 38310	07/02/2019 04:03:27	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W		26	138	Lot#:4 Book:26 Pg:138 Sub:JOHNSON FAMILY SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201907020002 38310	07/02/2019 04:03:27	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W		0	0	Other:SEE INST
201907020002 38310	07/02/2019 04:03:27	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W		0	0	Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201909250003 50350	09/25/2019 12:38:58	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	M & R PROPERTIES LLC				Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201909250003 50350	09/25/2019 12:38:58	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	M & R PROPERTIES LLC				Other:SEE INST
201910150003 79420	10/15/2019 09:46:42	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W		26	138	Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:138 Sub:JOHNSON FAMILY SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT MAP
201910150003 79420	10/15/2019 09:46:42	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W		26	138	Lot#:4 Book:26 Pg:138 Sub:JOHNSON FAMILY SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT MAP
201910150003 79420	10/15/2019 09:46:42	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W		26	138	Lot#:2 Book:26 Pg:138 Sub:JOHNSON FAMILY SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT MAP
201910150003 79420	10/15/2019 09:46:42	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W		26	138	Lot#:3 Book:26 Pg:138 Sub:JOHNSON FAMILY SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT MAP
201910150003 79420	10/15/2019 09:46:42	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	JOHNSON DAVID L W				Other:SEE INST
201910160003 80630	10/16/2019 08:01:06	NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VERTICAL BRIDGE DEVELOPMEN T LLC				Other:SEE INST